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STATE OF ITARYLAND
WELL COXPLEITON REPORT

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
PLEASE TYPE

TXE NEPOFT MUST BE SUBUTNEO WIHIN

'I5 DAYS AFIER WETI IS COT'PLEIED.

COUNTY
NUMBER

sT/co usE ot{LY
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26
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OWNER
WELL SITE ADDRESS TOWN
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WELL LOG
Nol r6quir6d tor .kiv€o woll6 WELL IIAS BEEN GROUTED

(Circl6 Approprialg Box)

TYPE OF GROUTING MATEBIAL {CNcb on6)

CEMENT BENTONITE CLAY EE
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GALLONS OF WATEB
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It1720
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2.

TYPE OF PUMP USED (lo. tsEl)
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TYPE OF PUMP IT{STALTED
PrrcE (A,CJ,P,R,S,T,O| 4
tN BOX 29.

CAPACITY:
GALLONS PEH MINUTE
(to nsarGt gallon ) 3t 35

PUMP HORSE POWEB
37

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
( noarest ft. ) €

(ci.cle app.opdate box
and enter casing hoight)

CASING HEIGHT
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LAND SURFACE

(noarest)
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CIRCLE APPROPBI^TE LETTER
A WELL WAS ABANOONEO ANO SEALEO
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ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED

TEST WELL CONVEFIED TO PRODUCTION
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LONGTTUDE 7 _. _-__-_
(DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84)
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EMEBGENCY/TEMP NO, IF ANY

SEOUENCE NO
(MDE'USE ONLY)
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STATE OF MARYUND
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL

pleas€ typ€

STATE PEBMIT NUMBEF

Date Received (APA) B 3 LOCATION OF WELL
OWNER INFORMATION

I Mu oo vY 13
8 COUNTY 21

15 Lasl Name 34
23 SUBDIVISION 42

36 Sl.eet or RFD SECTION L-'41 46
LOT L-_J48 50

57 70 stare 72 zip 76

DRILLER INFORMATION 52 NEARE N T1

Dnller 76 License No. 81

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER

1

2-
3

ON WHICH SIDE OF BOAO
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ts'

ffisL
Dale 34 37

oISTiNCE-FROM ROADB 2 WELL INFORMATION
APPHOX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL. PER MIN.)

I 2
12

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39
8

AVERAGE OAILY OUANIIIY NEEDED TAX MAP 

- 

BLK PAFICEL 

-
L, PEB DAY) 20

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO

22
SIATE
SIGNAIUBE

DATE ISSUEO

I

TNSEFT S --+_
41

I
43 ax oo YY 48 CO SIGNATURE EXF DATE

APPBOXIMAIE OEPTH OF WELL

;
.,PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

SHOW PERi!4ANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS. SEPTIC SYSTEI\,{
ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO

1 DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL
24 ?a

APPROXIMATE OIAMETER OF WELL
NEARESI
INCH

BORED (or Auoered)r^^"ffi,
",CABLE

METHOD OF DRlLLIrtlG lcrrcte onel

J€TTED JEflEd & OFIVEN

AIR-PERcussion BOTARY(HydraulicRolary)

REvers€€OTary DR|V6-POINT

REPLACEMENT OR DEEP€NED WELLS
(crBCLE APPROPRTATE aOX)

IHIS WELL wlLL NOT REPLAC€ AN EXISTING WELL

lrrts weLr wLl aeeLAcE A WELL THAT wrLL BE
ABANOONED AND SEALEO

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
AS A STANDAY.CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON SIANDBY WELLS

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING \,YELL

Purduant to 5 l0-624 ofthe State Go\t. Article ofthe
Maryland Code, personal inlb requested on this form
is used in processing this form pursuant to COMAR
26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in
this form not being processed. You have the right to
inspect, amend, or correct this form. The Maryland
Department ofthe Environment is subject to the
Maryland Public Iniormation Act. ThisJo-r40 mal be
made available on the Internet via MDE'S website and
is subiett to inspection or copying, in whole or in part
by the public and other governmental agencies, if not
protected by federal or State Law.

PEAMIT NUMEER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OFI DEEPENED
(lF AVAILABLE) 41 - 52
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@
ffi uowanocouNry
$,..,nearH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.313,2640 - Volce/Relay :. :
410.313.2648 - Fax
1.865.31.3.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J, Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

Information Form for the Installation of the WeIl ?ump. Pitless Adapter. and Supplv ?iplns

NOTE: The insGuer is respoDsible for requestiog ao inspection prior to 9 aE o! the day ofthe ilssir'€d ilspectiotr. No
IYorkls to be covered until approyed by the Eealth Department. AII l-ustallations Eust comply with the NatioDal Standard
Plurtrbtng Code (NSPC, ar ameEdcd locally) gdCOMAR 26.04.04 (MD WeU ConstructioDReguladoDs). Submbsion of a

le

-r,L \

Company Name:
Addressr

Must circle otre:
License # aad oame ofiodividual
Naloe (PrirI):
*A IiceDsed lndividual

Pipltre to house

r d

Lvc 76
Well Puop Irstaller

riccr{la*_l\sD22(a
I Appreltices Eustbe uDder tbe superyision ofa Iicenseil

.l-
ll*

ed WelI

. journsymrn or master pluEber, purEp lrstaller or well drill6r. LiceDses tBay be $bJected to fielil verificatio!. U lceDseil
lriliyiduals Itray be report€d to the approprlate Iicenshg agency.

Naroe ofPro.perty
Subdivisioa:

o,o"" SCn{-t Srkrburn TeleDhone ih L q-
6Lot #: Well Tag #HO-

Site Address:

' Make: Make: Two picco watcrtight oap:

ZL
1

+
Model #: ZLO Modei# Sqeeae4 veEtDd well cap:
P,rrop Ct GPM Depth: tu1ll Cap seculed to casinE

conduit Eitr 1 8" B.c. :Well Yicld: GPM NSIA SC
Deptli ofwell eocoutrtqed at tiac ofptaop hstallation: feet) CoDduit secured to well
Iipump capacity cxcecds woll fcld, E lon' vater cut offswitch is rcquircd by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4

Must circle ole Torque acEslors / Cable guards / Other acceptable oettrod uscd

;;.r"tyro]p;,il;il}i;ffiio-r.iliop. 
"oupt".6r 

otber acceptable Dethoo itrstde of wer cashe dVA

Type: ll
' PSr: psi

hspectiol Data:

p-c
Eouse conpectlotr / eiyls\\ iq \i n2-
PVC sle€vc to uldistorbed soil at w penetration: vf(
I*ngth ofsleevd5' miaiur.lm to.q foudation):' \ I
Sleeve sealed properly,-\WsI1

Depth of supply tioe: (36" -;.)

The water supply lrre Ir required to be at least tetr feet AoIIr tbe sepdc tark, puEp chaEber, sewage pipilg' dishtbutiof,^
box, drabields, and sew age reserve area. f[this ggElglbe accoEplished, c0!1act this oItrce for approval prior to

ilstallatioD date

D se
Date Iosp, Requested: Date hsp. Iaspector: c,/-i12.

3
ir"l,

st.Y;rrJ

@

vate{tight & wate! suplly litre 36" below grade
Tvro piece cap iDstaLted aad atlached to casiDg secBrely
Bler, coEduit edelds at lcast 18" below gBdc/attachcd to cap properly
Safety rope Dot outsido of wcll caplcasing
CoEect well tag attached Fope.ly and casitrg 8" above fiuished grado

Water supply litro Gleeyed adgquately Bt house coMcotioD
AdEquate gout obscreed below pidess adapter

?'] /tl*1u 1-n+-- 7-
---7- s{ i,:

*
7L4,
j^r

6'^,o,.n

a+^.1

r@
(Revis€dfo@ ro24l20rq )f 6e. q Pra 6r le)i*r, ,tJ!ll. l* ,lf !'^Jrrt, G"t'...{.ta'

a-lrte f. st:," rrr+,{art te''.l(, Stzl/ F"
or.a l

Website: wwvr.hcheallh,ore Facebook; wuav.facebook,com/hocohealth Twittec @Hscolleelth
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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANACEMENTADMINISTRATION
. 1800 Washinglon Blvd., Baltimore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-37&.

WATER WELL ABANDONMENI-SEALING REPORT FORM

SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO:
* COUNTY EIWIRONMENTAL AGENCY (cotrtact MDE, WMA if address nceded)
* WELLOWNER ,.* MDE, WAIER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRAIION, WELL PROGRAM

?rv<^f
DAIE WELL ABANDONED: I_ T?-:/ !tt

(month/day/year)

PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any)

PERMIT NUMBER OF REPLACEMENT WELL:

AJ

PERSONABANDONINGWELL:} rr ro E. OO F WELL DRILLER'S LICENSE NUMBER:

'u@

SIZE OF CASING: 5]b- INCHES IN DIAMETER

DEPTH OF WEL EET DEEP

WAS ANY CASINC NEUOVTOT ,./ YES-NO
lfyes, length removed, in feet: rl Io,

WAS CASING RIPPED OR PERFORATED? YES-#So

CIRCLE:

LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL

MATERIAL
FEET

FROM TO

&l'loo,'le- a )

VOLUME OF MATERIAL USED

irrrrth< Ro".lr..,.,q$
Pursuant to g 10-624 of the State Govt. Article of the
Maryland Code, personal info requested on this form
is used in processing this form pursuant to COMAR
26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in
this form not being processed. You have the right to
inspect, amend, or correct this form. The Maryland
Department of the Environment is subject to the
Maryland Public Information Act. This form may be
made available on the Intemet via MDE'S website and
is subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in part,
by the public and other govemmental agencies, ifnot
prote.led by federal or St te llw.

OWNER'S NAME:

WELL LOCATION:
COUNTY
NEAREST TO
TAX MAP nn 1 {' B
SUBDIVISION
SECTION
STREET ADDRESS:

LAflruDE 3 q

LONGTTUDE 7 6

* USE CODE

TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED:
.,,-',DRILLED JETTED

-BORED -HAND 

DUG

-OTHER 

(speci$/) 

-
. ,,,- DOMESTIC MUNICIPAL/PUBLIC

-TRRIGATION -INDUSTRIAL
-TEST/OBSERVATION 

GEOTHERMAL

TYPE OF CASING:
../ steeL

-CONCRETE
-PLASTIC
-OTHER 

(sPeci$,)

MWD/ MSD / MGS

v

SICNATURE,MASTER WELL DRILLER OR SUPERVI SINC SANITARI-AN LICENSE#

COUNTY

CIRCLE ONE 7-- EloE @

h-
I ')

SITE LOCATION MAP

0

.t

.l 4



Thomas. Susan

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Scott Arterburn <sarterburn@therainmakergroup.com >

Monday, July 19,2021 12:38 PM

Woll Kevin

Thomas. Susan

RE: 5200 Ten Oaks Road

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if
you know the sender.l

Hi Kevin:

They must have fixed that a long time ago because I haven't seen any water coming out of it for a number of months. I

do recall you mentioning to keep an eye on it, but I think all is fine now.

Scott Arterburn, P.E

443-829-9222 (cell)

From: Wolf, Kevin <KWolf@ howa rdcountymd.gov>
Sent: Monday, .,uly 1.9,2021 12:30 PM

To: Scott Arterburn <sarterburn@therainmakergroup.com>
Cc: Thomas, Susan <sathomas@howardcountymd.gov>
subject: 5200 Ten oaks Road

Scott,
We wanted to close out your property file regarding your well and septic. We had noted during the well line install that
the cap was not tightened enough and water was coming out some. Has this been resolved?

Tha nks,

Kevin M. Woll LEHS, REHs/Rs

Groundwater Mgmt. Sec. Supervisor
Well & Septic Program
Howard County Health Depa rtment
8930 Stanford Blvd.

Columbia, MD 21045
410-313-2645 (Office)

410-313-2648 (Fax)

wryvw.hchealth.org
kwolf@howardcounwmd.sov
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